SN62                  04             SP                                                 C               -            R
SP* 1NO/1NC Snap action
SL* BBM 1NO/1NC Slow Action changeover
SL1*MBB 1NO/1NC Slow Action  Overlapping
SL2*2NC Slow Action
SL3*2NO Slow Action
SL4*3NC Slow Action
SL5*3NO Slow Action

10.3
62.27.6
Order Code Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN6211-SP- _L
SN6211-SL- _L
SN6211-SL2- _L
SN6211-SL1- _L
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action